
Away Home Field
Thursday 5/1/25 6:00 PM Emanuel Hoggard Logging vs. Golden Skillet Junior League GS 11-5

Monday 5/5/25 7:30 PM Butcher Block vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Rained Out - Rescheduled to 5/9/25

Wednesday 5/7/25 7:30 PM Golden Skillet vs. Butcher Block Junior League BB 9-6

Thursday 5/8/25 7:00 PM Golden Skillet vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League GS

Friday 5/9/25 6:00 PM Butcher Block vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League BB Wins

Monday 5/12/25 7:00 PM Emanuel Hoggard Logging vs. Butcher Block Junior League Game suspended in 1st , finished on 5/20

Tuesday 5/13/25 7:00 PM Butcher Block vs. Golden Skillet Junior League Rainout, Moved to 5/30

Thursday 5/15/15 7:00 PM Golden Skillet vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Rainout, Moved to 5/30

Monday 5/19/25 7:00 PM Butcher Block vs. Golden Skillet Junior League Butcher Block 6-4

Tuesday 5/20/25 6:30 PM Emanuel Hoggard Logging vs. Butcher Block Junior League Butcher Block wins, game continued from 5/12
Tuesday 5/20/25 8:00 PM Emanuel Hoggard Logging vs. Butcher Block Junior League Butcher Block wins

Thursday 5/22/25 7:00 PM Emanuel Hoggard Logging vs. Golden Skillet Junior League GS Wins

Tuesday 5/27/25 7:00 PM Butcher Block vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Rainout, Moved to 5/29

Thursday 5/29/25 6:00 PM Golden Skillet vs. Butcher Block Junior League Butcher Block wins
Thursday 5/29/25 7:30 PM Butcher Block vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Rescheduled from 5/27, BB Wins

Friday 5/30/25 6:00 PM Butcher Block vs. Golden Skillet Junior League Rescheduled from 5/13/25, Rained out, Moved to 6/2
Friday 5/30/25 7:30 PM Golden Skillet vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Rescheduled from 5/15/25, Rained out, Moved to 6/2

Monday 6/2/25 6:00 PM Golden Skillet vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Rescheduled from 5/30/25, GS Wins
Monday 6/2/25 7:45 PM Butcher Block vs. Golden Skillet Junior League Rescheduled from 5/30/25, GS Wins
Monday 6/2/25 7:45 PM Butcher Block vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League Game cancelled, Moved to 6/5

Tuesday 6/3/25 7:00 PM Emanuel Hoggard Logging vs. Golden Skillet Junior League GS Wins

Thursday 6/5/25 6:00 PM Golden Skillet vs. Butcher Block Junior League BB wins by forfeit
Thursday 6/5/25 7:45 PM Butcher Block vs. Emanuel Hoggard Logging Junior League BB wins

Home team of 7:00 PM game is responsible for lining the fields
Away teams are in the 3rd Base Dugout
Home teams are in the 1st Base Dugout
No games Easter Weekend 4/18-4/20
No games 5/2
No games Memorial Day Weekend 5/23-5/26

LEAGUE STANDINGS
TEAM WINS LOSSES

Butcher Block 9 1
Golden Skillet 6 4

Emanuel Hoggard Logging 0 10
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Official - 4/2/25 (Revision 11 - 6/5/25)

FINAL RESULTS - 6/10/25
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